ELENCO

CAMPTI DA GIoCoO

GIRONE:

ALBESE CALCIO

CALCIO CHIERI 1955

CARONNESE S.S.D.AR.L.

FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.

LAVAGNESE 1919

NOVESE S.R.L.

RAPALLOBOGLIASCO

SANTHIA CALCIO

SESTRI LEVANTE

ASTI CALCIO S.R.L.

BORGOSESIA CALCIO

CHIAVARI CALCIO CAPERANA

DERTHONA F.B.C. 1908 SRL

GIANA ERMINIO

PRO DRONERO

VADO

VALLEE D AOSTE S.R.L.

VERBANIA CALCIO 1959 SRL

0217

119

31

77

92

387

319

138

278

0178

155

56

264

376

176

308

395

COMUNALE "SAN CASSIANO"

STADIO PIERO DE PAOLI

CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO XXV APRILE

STADIO "E. RIBOLI"

STADIO "COSTANTE GIRARDENGO"

COMUNALE "U. MACERA"

COMUNALE "F. PAIROTTO"

STADIO "G. SIVORI"

STADIO COMUNALE CENSIN BOSIA

COMUNALE DI BORGOSESIA

COMUNALE "GASTALDI"

STADIO "FAUSTO COPPI"

COMUNALE

COMUNALE "F. DRAGO"

COMUNALE "CHITTOLINA"

STADIO COMUNALE

COMUNALE "SILVIO PIOLA"

LOCALITA' CAMPO

ALBA

CHIERI

CARONNO PERTUSELLA

CARATE BRIANZA

LAVAGNA

NOVI LIGURE

RAPALLO

SANTHIA'

SESTRI LEVANTE

ASTI

BORGOSESIA

CHIAVARI

TORTONA

GORGONZOLA

DRONERO

VADO LIGURE

SAINT CHRISTOPHE

NOVARA

CORSO PIAVE 225

STRADA SAN SILVESTRO 29

CORSO DELLA VITTORIA SNC

VIA XXV APRILE 13

VIA RIBOLI 55

VIA CRISPI 27

VIA DELLA LIBERTA' 87

STRADA VECCHIA DI BIELLA 24

VIA PER SANTA VITTORIA 5

VIA UGO FOSCOLO 19

VIA MARCONI 1

VIA GASTALDI 22

VIA MONTELLO 8

VIA MILANO 23

VIA PASUBIO

VIA DIAZ

LOC. PREVOT

VIALE KENNEDY

342

335

02

0362

0185

0143

0161

0185

0141

0163

0185

0131

02

329

019

0165

3882616

5422277

9659623

900183

321777

76330

1859091

459449

211855

23963

309208

894627

95301988

3081354

880121

542864




